However, in case of failures, the student can complete the 
program in the 3rd and 4th semester, whichever is applicable. 

TUITION FEE :- 

Category Amount 

Tuition Fee for Indian Students 
Rs. 90,000/- 
(Rupees Ninety thousand only) 

Tuition Fee for Foreign Students 
Rs. 2,70,000/- 
(Rupees Two lakh Seventy thousand 
Only) 

# Note :-   
 Other fees as per University rules and All other Government / University Rules 

will be applicable. 

General Instructions : 

1. The Diploma in Mountaineering & Allied Sports (D.M.A.S.) consists of Two 
semesters spread over one academic year and 36 credits (18 credits /